
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202207010002
63330

07/01/2022
01:13:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OAKES DAVID
CHARLES

202207080002
71390

07/08/2022
03:22:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALDEN
JOSEPH
EDWARD

202207120002
73610

07/12/2022
08:22:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL NICOLE
C

202207220002
88310

07/22/2022
12:33:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT
CATHERINE H

202207140002
79110

07/14/2022
03:03:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARDIN
BRITTANI

202207150002
79620

07/15/2022
10:22:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTON
LORENE T

202208050003
07250

08/05/2022
02:37:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COYNE
TRACY M

202208100003
12600

08/10/2022
11:56:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
ROBERT
ALLEN

202208150003
20140

08/15/2022
04:13:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURCHFIELD
LARRY
KENNETH

202208220003
29450

08/22/2022
02:46:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCALL LISA

202208240003
32090

08/24/2022
02:59:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAN KAREN

202209080003
49780

09/08/2022
08:37:39

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERKY
INGRID ERIKA

202209270003
70170

09/27/2022
10:57:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
ESTHER
DIANE

202209270003
70560

09/27/2022
01:16:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINSLETT
MELODY H

202209290003
73690

09/29/2022
02:21:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAGGARD
JOHN
RICHARD



202210060003
81220

10/06/2022
09:20:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VICK TONYA
RAINEY

202210030003
76720

10/03/2022
11:00:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FEAGINS
GEORGE A

202210030003
76730

10/03/2022
11:12:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DODD
MICHELLE
LEE

202210110003
85830

10/11/2022
12:09:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
KIMBERLY A

202210110003
85840

10/11/2022
12:09:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RANEY MISTY
MICHELLE

202210040003
78650

10/04/2022
10:39:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL
DAVID

202210130003
88530

10/13/2022
12:27:34

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNS
NANCY

202210140003
90660

10/14/2022
03:24:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICHARDSON
TYLER CHASE

202210180003
93790

10/18/2022
01:46:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOCZAR
AMANDA A

202210180003
93800

10/18/2022
01:46:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLINGS
PENNY M

202210210003
97530

10/21/2022
12:50:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GASKILL
CONNIE

202211100004
19640

11/10/2022
09:15:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWLEY
DAVID J

202211040004
14830

11/04/2022
01:45:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCKOY
CATHY B

202212050004
42330

12/05/2022
02:54:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAMBLESS
KELLY
FINCHER

202212090004
46690

12/09/2022
10:02:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZEUTSCHEL
JAN L


