Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Seq= 1,0; N	Book		MapBook		First Reference	Logol
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Рапу Коїе	рос туре	Other Name	BOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202207010002 63330	07/01/2022 01:13:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OAKES DAVID CHARLES						
202207080002 71390	07/08/2022 03:22:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDEN JOSEPH EDWARD						
202207120002 73610	07/12/2022 08:22:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL NICOLE C						
202207220002 88310	07/22/2022 12:33:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT CATHERINE H						
202207140002 79110	07/14/2022 03:03:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARDIN BRITTANI						
202207150002 79620	07/15/2022 10:22:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTON LORENE T						
202208050003 07250	08/05/2022 02:37:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COYNE TRACY M						
202208100003 12600	08/10/2022 11:56:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD ROBERT ALLEN						
202208150003 20140	08/15/2022 04:13:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURCHFIELD LARRY KENNETH						
202208220003 29450	08/22/2022 02:46:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCALL LISA						
202208240003 32090	08/24/2022 02:59:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAN KAREN						
202209080003 49780	09/08/2022 08:37:39	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERKY INGRID ERIKA						
202209270003 70170	09/27/2022 10:57:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK ESTHER DIANE						
202209270003 70560	09/27/2022 01:16:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINSLETT MELODY H						
202209290003 73690	09/29/2022 02:21:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAGGARD JOHN RICHARD						

202210060003 81220	10/06/2022 09:20:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VICK TONYA RAINEY			
202210030003 76720	10/03/2022 11:00:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FEAGINS GEORGE A			
202210030003 76730	10/03/2022 11:12:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DODD MICHELLE LEE			
202210110003 85830	10/11/2022 12:09:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY KIMBERLY A			
202210110003 85840	10/11/2022 12:09:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RANEY MISTY MICHELLE			
202210040003 78650	10/04/2022 10:39:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL DAVID			
202210130003 88530	10/13/2022 12:27:34	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNS NANCY			
202210140003 90660	10/14/2022 03:24:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICHARDSON TYLER CHASE			
202210180003 93790	10/18/2022 01:46:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOCZAR AMANDA A			
202210180003 93800	10/18/2022 01:46:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLINGS PENNY M			
202210210003 97530	10/21/2022 12:50:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GASKILL CONNIE			
202211100004 19640	11/10/2022 09:15:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWLEY DAVID J			
202211040004 14830	11/04/2022 01:45:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCKOY CATHY B			
202212050004 42330	12/05/2022 02:54:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAMBLESS KELLY FINCHER			
202212090004 46690	12/09/2022 10:02:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZEUTSCHEL JAN L			